
 
 
UFS waives application fees for studies in 2016  

The University of the Free State (UFS) has waived application fees for all prospective undergraduate and postgraduate students—

nationally and internationally—who want to study at the institution in 2016.   

To support this initiative, UFS Marketing will conduct an On-site Application Assistance Campaign where the team will visit the towns and 

cities below. The UFS team is available to help you complete your FREE application. Please bring certified copies of your ID and Grade 11 

and 12 June exam results.  If you are 18 or younger, please bring certified copies of your parents' IDs as well. 

 

DATE TOWN / CITY VENUE TIME 

Saturday 29 August Bloemfontein UFS Bloemfontein Campus 09:00—17:00 

Friday 4 September East London Emslie Centre, Selborne College 14:00—20:00 

Saturday 5 September Port Elizabeth Hoërskool Framesby 09:00—17:00 

Saturday 12 September Qwaqwa, Eastern FS Lecture Hall 5, Qwaqwa Campus 09:00—17:00 

Saturday 12 September Kimberley Markgraaf Hall, Hoërskool Diamantveld 09:00—17:00 

Wednesday 16 September Kathu Hoërskool Kathu 14:00—20:00 

Friday 18 September Pretoria Dutch Reformed Church Pretoria East 14:00—20:00 

Saturday 19 September Johannesburg Florida Hoërskool 10:00—17:00 

Saturday 19 September Newcastle Ferrum High School 09:00—17:00 

Friday 25 September Durban Protea Hotel Edward 14:00—20:00 

Saturday 26 September Pietermaritzburg Alexandra High School 10:00—17:00 

Saturday 26 September Welkom Venue to be confirmed 09:00—17:00 

Monday 28 September Cape Town Venue to be confirmed 14:00—20:00 

Tuesday 29 September  Paarl Venue to be confirmed 14:00—20:00 

 

Feel free to call +27(0)51 401 7870 for more information. 


